
2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Startlist

 Ladies' Aerials Final

Lake Placid NY (USA) 19.01.2008 Start time 19:40

Course Name

MacKenzie Jump Complex

Inrun

Table

Landing

Kicker #1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

FIS

CAN

USA

FIN

USA

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Judge 1 (Air & Form)

Judge 2 (Air & Form)

Judge 3 (Air & Form)

Judge 4 (Air & Form)

Judge 5 (Air & Form)

Judge 6 (Landing)

Judge 7 (Landing)

ROTERMUND Konrad

LAVOIE Christian

KIMBALL Jamie

KANNINEN Timo

LAKE Brian
Distance

65 m

27 m

41 m

4.40 m

7.20 m

7.30 m

8.20 m

8.20 m

8.00 m

SIMPSON Sarah

KITOV Oleg

DARGAN Garry

BENOIT Gerry

COUTURIER Bertrand

HOWELL Frank

MEDWICK Brian

USA

RUS

AUS

CAN

FRA

USA

CAN

Height

2.00 m

3.50 m

3.45 m

4.20 m

4.10 m

4.05 m

Gradient

26.5°

0°

38.0°

54.0°

66.0°

65.0°

71.0°

70.5°

70.0°

Weather cloudy

Temperature -3° C

Snow firm granular

Temperature 0° C

Wind 4 m/s ENE

NameFIS Codebib NatStart No. Jump 1 D.D. Kicker

USATRELEAVEN Allison2470914 33 1 bLT  2,60

AUSGARDNER Elizabeth2325021 9 2 bLF  2,90

USALINDSEY Jana2297764 30 3 bLF  2,90

CANDIONNE Deidra2274580 27 4 bLF  2,90

UKRVOLKOVA Olga2406021 35 5 bFdF  3,53

UKRDIDENKO Nadiya2379055 29 6 bFdF  3,53

CHNWANG Jiao2353253 6 7 bFF  3,15

USACOOK Emily2180102 31 8 bFdF  3,53

SUILEU Evelyne2050898 11 9 bLTF  3,50

AUSLASSILA Lydia2325118 2 10 bdFF  3,53

CHNGUO Xinxin2324827 5 11 bLFF  3,80

AUSCOOPER Jacqui2000264 1 12 bFFF  4,05
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